Biology, Specialization: Medical Biology (BSc) — study schedule
2021/2022 — 2"4 semester

Cw — classes, L — laboratory, K — conversation classes, T — field classes, S — seminar,
E — examination, C — credit, Cwg — credit without grade, Cag — credit with grade included in average final grade

Courses

Total

No. of hours

Lecture

Classes

Form of
course
completion

Credits
ECTS

General and taxonomic zoology with principles of
taxonomy

Prof. Halina Kucharczk
halina.kucharczyk@mail.umcs.pl

Labs: Dr. Grzegorz Wagner, Prof. Ewa Pietrykowska-
Tudruj, Prof. Rafat Gosik
ewa.pietrykowska-tudruj@mail.umcs.pl
rafal.gosik@mail.umcs.pl,
grzegorz.wagner@mail.umcs.pl

Department of Zoology and Nature Protection (Katedra
Zoologii i Ochrony Przyrody) level 1 B

90

30

60 L

Exam

7.5

General and taxonomic botany

Dr. Urszula Swiderska-Burek
urszula.swiderska-burek@mail.umcs.pl

Labs: Dr. Urszula Swiderska-Burek
urszula.swiderska-burek@mail.umcs.pl

Department of Botany, Mycology and Ecology (Katedra
Botaniki, Mykologii i Ekologii), level 2 B

75

30

45 L

Exam

Botany and zoology field classes

Botany — Dr. Urszula Swiderska-Burek
urszula.swiderska-burek@mail.umcs.pl

Department of Botany, Mycology and Ecology (Katedra
Botaniki, Mykologii i Ekologii), level 2 B

Zoology — Dr. Grzegorz Wagner

grzegorz.wagner@ mail.umcs.pl

Department of Zoology and Nature Protection (Katedra
Zoologii i Ochrony Przyrody) level 1 B

60

60

Credit

The elements of organic chemistry for biology
students

Prof. Anna Matuszewska, Dr. Dawid Stefaniuk
anna.matuszewska@mail.umcs.pl ,
dawid.stefaniuk@mail.umcs.pl.

Labs: Dr. Jolanta Polak

jolanta.polak@mail.umcs.pl

Department of Biochemistry and Biotechnology (Katedra
Biochemii i Biotechnologii), level 2 B

60

30

30L

Exam

Human anatomy

Prof. Joanna Jakubowicz-Gil
joanna.jakubowicz-gil@mail.umcs.pl

Labs: Dr Adrian Zajgc

adrian.zajac@ mail.umcs.pl

Department of Functional Anatomy and Cytobiology (Katedra
Anatomii Funkcjonalnej i Cytobiologii), level 1 B

60

30

30L

Credit

35

Parasitology

Prof. Rafal Gosik

rafal.gosik@mail.umcs.pl,

Department of Zoology and Nature Protection (Katedra
Zoologii i Ochrony Przyrody), level 1 B

30

15

15L

Credit

Physical chemistry

Prof. Aleksandra Szcze$, Room No. 114
aleksandra.szczes@mail.umcs.pl

Faculty of Chemistry, Department of Physical Chemistry —
Interfacial Phenomena (Wydziat Chemii, Katedra Zjawisk

30

30

Credit

1.5



mailto:halina.kucharczyk@mail.umcs.pl
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mailto:aleksandra.szczes@mail.umcs.pl

Miedzyfazowych), 5™ floor

Physical education

Academic Sport Centre (Centrum Kultury Fizycznej) 30 ) 30 Cw Credit )

Polish language

Dr Agnieszka Trze$niewska-Nowak
agnieszka.trzesniewska-nowak@mail.umcs.pl 30
Culture Centre for Polish People from Abroad and
Foreigners (Centrum Jezyka i Kultury Polskiej dla Polonii i
Cudzoziemcow), 18 Weteranow Street

- 30 K Credit 15

The University uses the following grading scheme: excellent 5; very good 4,5; good 4; adequate 3,5; fair 3;
unacceptable 2; pass ZAL; not qualified NK; fail NZAL; absent NB

| year supervisor: Dr. Kamila Kupisz

Department of Plant Physiology and Biophysics (Katedra Fizjologii Ro$lin i Biofizyki), level -1 B, Room No. 0135B, email:
kamila.kupisz@mail.umcs.pl

Medical Biology coordinator: Dr. hab. Malgorzata Wajcik prof. UMCS
Department of Plant Physiology and Biophysics (Katedra Fizjologii Roslin i Biofizyki), level -1 B, Room No. 0155B, email:
malgorzata.wojcik@mail.umcs.pl
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